HORA

12 H

(9:30-10:30)

[2EH
(9:30-10:30)

11:20-11:80

11:50-1%:10

B 32 1 (12:10-
13:00)

82 H

(18:18-
16:00)

LUNS

MATES (Desdobre)

MATES (Desdobre)

L.CASTELA

L.CASTELA

CCNN

MARTES

RELI/VALORES

L.CASTELA

MERCORES

L.CASTELA

INGLES

RECREO

HORA DE LER

PLASTICA

COMEDOR

E. FiSicA

HORARIO E. PRIMARIA

XOVES

MATES (Desdobre)

MATES (Desdobre)

INGLES

MATES (Desdobre)

MUSICA

VENRES

CCSS

CCss

INGLES

CCNN

E. FiSICA



